
Communiqué no. 3323-26 January 2020

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 26 Jan 2020 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.219

70,457

10.312

69,822

10.206

70,547

1 172 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.020 Winner Winner

2 114 HELAL Rayan FRA Winner REL +0.015

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.185

70,692

10.293

69,950

10.308

69,849

1 110 CALEYRON Quentin FRA Winner +0.027 Winner

2 132 LAW Tsz Chun HKG +0.882 Winner +2.567

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

No 114 HELAL Rayan (FRA)

Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there
Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

REL Relegated
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