



23-26 January 2020 Communiqué no. 33

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sun 26 Jan 2020 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.219	10.312	10.206
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	70,457	69,822	70,547
	1	172	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.020	Winner	Winner
	2	114	HELAL Rayan	FRA	Winner	REL	+0.015
				200m Time:	10.185	10.293	10.308
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70,692	69,950	69,849
	1	110	CALEYRON Quentin	FRA	Winner	+0.027	Winner
	2	132	LAW Tsz Chun	HKG	+0.882	Winner	+2.567

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

No 114 HELAL Rayan (FRA)

Relegation for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there Déclassement pour être entré dans le couloir des sprinters alors que son adversaire s'y trouvait déjà

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

REL Relegated

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

Page 1/1



TITLE SPONSOR











